
cod atleta cognome nome cod soc

1 1140394 Lisa Rebecca 540755

1198172 Galuppo Giulia 540755

2 1132644 SGROI ALICE 192898

1132627 BOBBIO OLIVIA 192898

3 1190870 PROCIDA  REBECCA 198955

1082923 SCOLLETTA  GINEVRA 198955

4 1190865 TOURIA SALMA 198955

1190864 MAIRATE CAMILLA 198955

5 1192075 Arneodo Chloé 200377

1192072 Farina Carlotta 200377

6 1188865 Bellé Matilde 200377

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377

1 1132652 BUGLIOSI VALERIA 192898

1187774 VERGANO CECILIA 192898

1178861 DEVIZIA SOFIA 192898

2 1191244 BEGGAR  NEDINE 198955

1191243 BEGGAR  NEDA 198955

1191249 PETRILLI  ANNA 198955

3 1197360 gabutti greta 191504

1197358 scarrozzino alessia 191504

1140260 biglione zoe rosa 191504

1 1132644 SGROI ALICE 192898

1132652 BUGLIOSI VALERIA 192898

1178866 RAVAZZOLO MATILDE 192898

1187774 VERGANO CECILIA 192898

1215457 SPINELLI MATILDE 192898

1187773 VERGANO CARLOTTA 192898

1178861 DEVIZIA SOFIA 192898

1178858 CHIARELLI LORENA 192898 R

2 1190870 PROCIDA  REBECCA 198955

1190865 TOURIA SALMA 198955

1082923 SCOLLETTA  GINEVRA 198955

1191244 BEGGAR  NEDINE 198955

1191243 BEGGAR  NEDA 198955

1191248 SANTAGOSTINI  CLELIA 198955

1191249 PETRILLI  ANNA 198955

1190864 MAIRATE CAMILLA 198955

3 1084788 RICCA CAMILLA 197477

1129033 DANTONIA GRETA 197477

1187013 POLLA POLLIN MARIANNA 197477

TEAM 63

CSR GRANDA

AQUATICA

AQUATICA

AQUATICA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

TEAM 63

ELENCO ISCRITTE GIROTONDO BLU 8/5/2022

GIOVANISSIME

DUO P.T.

SQUADRA P.T.

TRIO P.T.

società

HYDRO SPORT

SINCRO RIVAROLO



1208806 BERTETTI ZOIE 197477

1187025 CASELGRANDI GRETA 197477

1 1132633 DE GIOVANNI VITTORIA 192898

2 1132720 GIAMPIETRO DEMETRA 198955

3 1127745 solavaggione alessio 191504

1 1033464 Ceppa Rachele 540755

1102332 Cane Virginia 540755

2 1092034 Bertolusso Emma 540755

1033483 Fantoni Sophia 540755

3 1027359 ANGLESIO DILETTA 192898

1132633 DE GIOVANNI VITTORIA 192898

4 1014750 MARINOZZI EVA 198955

1132720 GIAMPIETRO DEMETRA 198955

1132700 BASILE AURORA 198955 R

5 1123409 Moia Matilde 200377

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377

6 1123399 Crosa Eleonora 200377

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377

7 1022601 NARDI ALICE 197477

1129031 TARIZZO ANASTASIA 197477

1014750 MARINOZZI EVA 198955

1132720 GIAMPIETRO DEMETRA 198955

1132700 BASILE AURORA 198955

1 1190511 Corrado Costanza 540755

1033464 Ceppa Rachele 540755

1102332 Cane Virginia 540755

1092034 Bertolusso Emma 540755

1033483 Fantoni Sophia 540755

1030284 La Francesca Noemi 540755

2 1027359 ANGLESIO DILETTA 192898

1147476 BARLETTA BEATRICE 192898

1132632 CALARCO GINEVRA 192898

1132633 DE GIOVANNI VITTORIA 192898

1089755 GAMBA GIULIA 192898

1078859 ROSCA IULIANA 192898

3 1014750 MARINOZZI EVA 198955

1132720 GIAMPIETRO DEMETRA 198955

1132700 BASILE AURORA 198955

1132702 FERRARI GRETA 198955

1190866 MASCARO REBECCA 198955

LIBERTAS NOVARA

ESORDIENTI B

SOLO P.T.

DUO P.T.

AQUATICA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

CSR GRANDA

CSR GRANDA

CSR GRANDA

AQUATICA

AQUATICA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

LIBERTAS NOVARA

TEAM 63

TEAM 63

HYDRO SPORT

SINCRO RIVAROLO

TRIO P.T.

SQUADRA P.T.



1032656 DEVECCHI RACHELE 198955

1 1123399 Crosa Eleonora 200377

1123409 Moia Matilde 200377

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377

1123418 Rossino Cecilia 200377

1188865 Bellé Matilde 200377

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377

TEAM 63

COMBO P.L.


